



(SEE RULE 4A)

Affidavit to be furnished by the candidate before the Returning Officer for election to The Assum State Legislative Assembly (name of the House) from 123-Digboi Legislative Assembly Constituency (name of the constituency)

I, Sri Chandan Bagh, son of Sri Sukru Bagh, aged about 39 years, resident of Molan Pathar Gaon, P.O. Borhapjan, P.S. Doomdooma, District-Tinsukia, Assam candidate at the above election, do hereby solemnly affirm/state on oath as under:-

1. I am not accused of any offence(s) punishable with imprisonment for two years or more in a pending case(s) in which a charge(s) has/have been framed by the court(s) of competent jurisdiction.

If the deponent is accused of any such offence(s) he shall furnish the following information:

(i) Case/First information reports No./Nos.

(ii) Police Station(s) N.A. District(s) N.A. State(s) (iii)Section(s) of the concerned Act(s) and short description of the offence(s) for which the N.A. candidate has been charged

(iv)Court(s) which framed the charge(s)

N.A.

(v) Date(s) on which the charge(s)

ŧ

N.A.

(vi) Whether all or any of the proceeding(s) have been stayed by any court(s) of competent jurisdiction

> TIMELIKIA DISTRICT Rego No. TSK. 03

Serial No. 679



Prhyameth Goggin A
Prhyameth Goggin
L.L.BB
Thrisulting District
Ringd No. TSK-SS

Ē

03AA 668520

5464 ANS

Affidavit to be Furnished by the candidate along with Nomination Paper

Before the Returning Officer
For election to The Assam State Legislative Assembly
From 123-Digboi Assembly Constituency (Name of the Constituency)

I SP\$ CHANDAN BAGH, son/daughter/wife of Sri Sukru Bagh, aged 39 years, resident of Molan Pather Gaon, P.O. Borhapjan, P.S. Doomdooma, District-Tinsukia, Assam (mention full postal address), a candidate at the above election do hereby solemnly affirm and state on oaths under:-

(strike out whichever is not applicable),,

(1) I am a candidate set up by JHARKHAND MUKTI MORCHA (name of the political party)/am contesting as an Independent candidate.

P. N. GOGOI P. N. GOGOI NOTARY TINSLIKIA DISTRICT TINSLIKIA DISTRICT REGIO. NO. TSK. 08

(2) Details of PAN and status of filing of Income tax return:

SL No.	Names	Permanent Account Number(PAN)	The financial year for which the last Income- tax return has been filed	Total income shown in Income Tax Return (in Rupees)
1.	Self	AUVPB0264C	2008-09 2009-10	1,27,102,00 1,74,816.00
2.	Spouse- Smt. Sita Bagh	NIL	NIL	NII.
3,	Dependant 1	NIL	NIL	NIL
4.	Dependant 2	NIL	NIL	NIL
5.	Dependant 3	NIL	NIL	NIL

(3) The following case(s) is/are pending against me in which cognizance has been taken by the court:-

Sl. No.	Offence	Description
(a)	The details of cases where the court has taken cognizance, Sections of the Act and description of the offence for which cognizance taken:	Not Applicable OTAR
(b)	Name of the court, Case No. and Date of order taking cognizance:	Not Applicable Throusen District Rend Not. TSK-50
(c)	Details of Appeal(s)/Application(s) for revision (if any) filed against the above order(s):	Not Applicable OF P

(4) Cases in which I have been convicted by court of law (other those referred to in Form 26):

(a)	The details of cases, Sections of the Act and description of the offence for which convicted:	Not Applicable	
(p)	Name of the Court(s), Case No. and Date(s) of order(s):	Not Applicable	
(c)	Punishment imposed :	Not Applicable	

(5) That I give herein below the details of the assets (movable and immovable etc.) of myself, my spouse and all dependents:

A. Details of movable assets:

(Note:

1. Assets in joint name indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to be

In case of deposit/Investment, the details including Serial Number, amount, Date of Deposit, the Scheme, Name of Bank/Institution and Branch are to be given.

Value of Bonds/Share/Debentures as per the current market value in Stock Exchange in respect of listed companies and as per books in case of non-listed companies

NOTAT Dependent', here means a person, substantially dependent on the income of the TNSUKIA DISTRICT Candidate.

Details including amount is to be given separately in respect of each investment)

S. No.	Description	Self	Spouse	Depen dant-1	Depen dent-2	De pe nd ent
(i)	Cash in hand	32,000.00	NIL.	NIL	NIL	NIL.
(ii)	Details of Deposits in Bank accounts (FDRs, Term Deposits and all other types of Deposits including saving accounts), Deposits with Financial Institutions, Non Banking Financial Companies and Cooperative societies and the amount in each such deposit	Saving Bank Account No.7034 of Union Bank of India, Doomdoome Branch Rs.70,434,00	NII.	NIL	NIL.	NIL
(iii)	Details of investment in Bonds, Debentures/shares and units in companies/Mutual Funds and others and the amount.	NIL.	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
(iv)	Details of investment in NSS, Postal Savings, Insurance Policies and investment in any Financial Instrument in Post office or Insurance Company and the amount	Relisece Life Insurance 1.D. No.05221397 Date 28/8/2008 Sum assured 7,50,000.00 Half Yearly Premium 15,000.00	NIL.	NiL	NIL	NIL.
(v)	Personal loans/advance given to any person or entity including firm, Company, Trust etc. and other receivables from debtors and the amount.	NU.	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL.
(vi)	Motor vehicles/Aircrafts/Yachts/ Ships (details of Make, Registration No. etc, Year of Purchase and amount)	1. Altu Car Registration No.AS-23H-7386 Year of Purchase- 2010 Amt. 3,50,000.00 2. Motor Cycle Registration No.AS-23A-9657 Year of Purchase- 2003 Amt. 44,000.00	NIL	NII.	NIL	NH
(vii)	Jewelry, bullion and valuable thing (give details of weight and value)	1. Two Golden ring Weight: 1 Tola Value: 25,000/- 2. Silver Chain Weight: 2 Tola Value: 1,400/-	NIL	NIL	NIL.	NIL
		3.791	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
陽人	Any other assets such as value of	NIL.	Settle	SAIL	rent	2484

P. N. GOGOI NOTARY TINSUKIA DISTRICT Rege No. TSK. 03

B. Details of Immovable assets:
(Note: 1. Properties in joint ownership indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to be indicated 2. Each land or building or apartment should be mentioned separately in this format.)

S. No.	Description	Self	Spouse	Depend ent-1	Depend ent-2	Dependent-3
(i)	Agricultural Land Location(s) Survey number(s)	NIL	NIL.	NIL	NIL.	NIL
	Area (Total measurement in acres)	NIL	NIL.	NIL.	NII.	NIL
	Whether inherited property (Yes or No)	NIL.	NIL.	NIL	NII.	NIL
	Date of purchase in case of self acquired property	NIL	NIL.	NIL	NEL	NIL
	Cost of Land (in case of purchase) at the time of purchase	NIL	NIL	NIL.	NIL	NIL
	Any Investment on the land by way of development, construction etc.	NIL	NIL.	NIL.	NIL	NIL
	Approximate Current market value	NIL	NIL	NIL.	NIL	NH.
(ii)	Non-Agricultural Land Location(s) Survey number(s)	NIL	NIL	NIL.	NIL	NIL
	Area (Total measurement in sq.ft.)	NIL	NIL.	NII.	NIL.	NIL
	Whether inherited property (Yes or No)	NIL	NIL	NII.	NIL	NH.
	Date of purchase in case of self acquired property	NIL.	NIL	NIL	NEL	NIL
	Cost of Land (in case of purchase) at the time of purchase	NIL	NIL.	NIL	NIL.	NIL.
	Any Investment on the land by way of development, construction etc.	NIL	NIL	NIL.	NIL	NIL
	Approximate Current market value	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
iii)	Commercial Building (including apartments) Location(s) Survey number(s)	NIL	NIL	NR.	NIL	NIL
1/1	Built up Area (Total Speasurement in sq. ft.)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL.	NIL.
3	Whether inherited property (Yes or No)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NH
	One of purchase in case of sethacquired property	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL.	NEL
SK/S	Astron but annaments the same	NIL	NIL	NIL.	NIL	NIL
A	property by way of development, construction etc.	NIL	NIL.	NIL.	NIL	NIL
	Approximate Current market value	NIL	NIL	7/3/4 gQ	GOI NIL	NH.

NOTAL TRICT

SI. No.	Description	Self	Spouse	Depend ent-1	Dependent 2	Depend ent-3
(iv)	Residential Building (including apartments) Location(s) Survey number(s)	Raidang Tea Estate	NIL	NIL	NIL.	NIL
	Area (Total measurement in sq.ft.)	4000.00 Sq.ft.	NIL	NIL.	NIL.	NIL
	Built up Area (Total measurement in sq. fl.)	900.00 Sq.ft.	NIL	NIL.	NIL	NIL
	Whether inherited property (Yes or No)	Yes	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Date of purchase in case of self acquired property	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL.	NIL
	Cost of property (in ease of purchase) at the time of purchase	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL.	NIL.
	Any Investment on the land by way of development, construction etc.	Constructed R.C.C. Building over 900.00 Sq.ft.	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Approximate Current market value	4,50,000.00	NIL	NII.	NIL	NIL
(v)	Others (such as interest in property)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
(vi)	Total of Current Market Value of (i) to (v) above	4,50,000.00	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL.

1 give herein below the details of liabilities/dues to public financial institutions and

be: Please give separate details of name of Bank, institution, entity or individual and amount

SLLI SS Meaning No. TSX 0	description	Self	Spouse	Depend ent-1	Depend ent-2	Depe nden t 3
SA CALC	Lian or dues to Bank/Financial Institution(s) Name of Bank or FI Amount outstanding Nature of loan	Mahindra Finance, Dibrugarh 1,92,270.00 Car Loan	NIL	NIL.	NIL	NIL
	Loan or dues to any individuals/entity other than mentioned in (i) above Name(s) Amount outstanding Nature of loan	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NII.
1 1	Any other liability	NEL	NIL	NIL,	NH.	NH
- 1	Grand total of liabilities	1,92,270.00	NIL	NIL.	NIL	NIL
(ii)	Government Dues: Dues to departments dealing with government accommodation	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Dues to departments dealing with supply of supply of water	NII.	NIL	NH.	NIL	NII.
	Dues to departments dealing with supply of supply of electricity	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Dues to departments dealing with supply of telephones/mobiles	NIL	NIL	NII.	NIL	NIL

PNOTARY PNOTARY TINSUKIA DISTRICT TINSUKIA DISTRICT TREGG NO. TOK 03

SL No.	Description	Self	Spouse	Dependant 1	Dependent 2	Dependent 3
	Dues to departments dealing with government transport (including aircrafts and helicopters)	NIL.	NIL	NIL	NIL.	NIL
	Income Tax Dues	NIL	NIL.	NIL.	NJL,	NIL
	Wealth Tax Dues	NIL.	NIL	NIL.	NIL.	NIL
	Service Tax Dues	NIL.	NIL.	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Municipal/Property Tax Dues	NIL	NIL	NIL.	NIL	NIL
	Sales Tax Dues	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Any other dues	NIL.	NIL	NIL.	NIL.	NIL
	Grand total of all Govt. dues	NH.	NIL	NIL	NIL.	NIL

(7) Details of profession or occupation

a. Self

Business Dependent

b. Spouse:

(8) My educational qualification is as under:

(Give details of highest School/University certificate/diploma/degree course): Class V

(Name of the School/College/University and the year in which the course was completed.)

Hamchara L.P. School

riyaneth Gogo

Tinsukia District Magdwillth TSMM

LLB

of the

(9) ABSTRACT OF THE DETAILS GIVEN IN (1) TO (8) ABOVE:

1.	Nam	e of the candidate			-	Sri Chardun Bagh Molan Pathur Gaon, P.O. Borhupian, P.S.				
2.	Full	postal address		Doemdooma, District-Tmukia, Assam						
3,	Num	ber and Name of the constituency	y and state	123-Digboi LA		and a series				
	Name of the Political party which set up the candidate (otherwise write 'Independent')		Jharkhand Makti Morcha							
5.		lumber of cases in which convicti ed (other than those referred to in			NI					
		otal number of Pending cases wh t(s) have taken cognizance	ere the		NI					
6.	PAN	of		Year for which Total Income She last Income Tax Return filed						
	(a) (andidate AUVPB0264C		2008-09 2009-10		1,27,102.00 1,74,816.00				
	(b) S	Spouse: NIL	NIL		NIL					
	(c) I	Dependents NIL	NIL		NII.					
7.	Details of Assets and Liabilities in rupees									
	Desc	cription	Self	Spouse	Depen dant 1	Depend ent 2	Depen dent 3			
	A.	Moveable Asset (Total value)	5,67,834.00	NIL	NIL.	NIL.	NIL			
	В	Immovable Asset				100	N. IFF			
	(i)	Purchase Price and Development Cost of Immovable Property (Total Value)	4,50,000.00	NIL	NIL.	NiL.	NIL			
	(ii)	Approximate Current Market Price of Asset(Total Value)	5,00,000.00	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL.			
8.		Liabilities		-	100	200	500			
	(i)	Government dues (Total)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	Cont			
	(ii)	Leans from Bank, Financial Institution and others (Total)	1,92,270.00	NRL	NIL	NIL /R	35%			

9. Highest educational qualification Class II
(Give details of School/University education with full form of the certificate diploma decree of press) same of the School/College/University and the year in which the course was completed.) Henceberg first School finance of the finance of the

VERIFICATION

I, the deponent, above named, do hereby verify and declare that the contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, no part of it is false and nothing material has been concealed therefrom. I further declare that:

- (a) there is no case of conviction or pending case against me other than those mentioned in items 3 and 4 above;
- (b) I, my spouse, or my dependents do not have any asset or liability, other than those mentioned in items 5 and 6 above.

Verified at Tinsukia this the 16th day of March, 2011.

Ldentified by

P. N. GOGOI P. N. GOGOI NOTARY TINSUKIA DISTRICT TINSUKIA DISTRICT

DEPONENT AND

Note: 1. Affidavit should be filed latest by 3.00 PM on the last date of filing nominations.

Affidavit should be sworn before an Oath Commissioner or Magistrate of the First Class or before a Notary Public.

3.All columns should be filled up and no column to be left blank. If there is no information to furnish in respect of any item, either "Nil" or "Not applicable", as the case may be, should be mentioned.

4. The affidavit should be either typed or written legibly and nestly.

Serial iv.

SAM

india non judicial

03AA 668519

rhyanath Gogo Tinsukia District Regd No. YSV.

Before the Returning Officer For Election to The Assam State Legislative Assembly From 123-Digboi Legislative Assembly Constituency.

AFFIDAVIT

I, Srt Chandan Bagh, son of Sri Sukru Bagh, aged about 39 years, resident of Molan Pathar Gaon, P.O. Borhapjan, P.S. Doomdooma, District-Tinsukia, Assam, do hereby solemnly affirm and declare as follows:-

- That I have filed my nomination paper(s) for the above election.
- (2) That, in connection with my candidature for the above election, I am submitting herewith the information, as asked for by the Retuning Officer, under Section 8 of the Representation of the people Act, 1951, in the prescribed Proforma.
- (3) That the information furnished in the enclosed Proforma is true to the best of my knowledge and belief and that nothing material has been concealed therefrom.

Place: Tinsukia

54K9414

Date:16/03/2011

Deponent

I'dentified by

Advocati, Dinoukin

Verified before me Pitti6/05/11

(Signature of verifying authority with seal)

P. N. GOGOI NOTARY

TINSUKIA DISTRICT

Regd. No. TSK. 03

Kanak Cnws, ...
Govi Semayi sa
TINSUKJACCAJA:
L Na TPL 27/2

Date - 18/4/ .

2438

1/w

Kanas Cherral III. Gov. Sume v. hup Thisuda Could historia (16.-TPE 27/2004-0-241 Dote - 14/4/2010



2. I have not been convicted of an offence(s) [other than any offences) referred to in subsection (1) or sub-section (2), or covered in sub-section(3), of section 8 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (43 of 1951)] and sentenced to imprisonment for one year or more.

If the deponent is convicted and punished as aforesaid, he shall furnish the following information:

Case/First information reports No./Nos.

(ii) Court(s) which punished

N.A.

(iii)Police station(s) N.A. District(s) N.A. State(s)

N.A.

(iv)Section(s) of the concerned Act(s) and short description of the offence(s) for which the N.A. candidate has been charged

(v) Date(s) on which the sentence(s) was/were pronounced N.A.

(vi) Whether the sentence(s) has have been stayed by any court(s) of competent jurisdiction N.A.

5 WY ANA

Place Tinsukia, Date 16/03/2011

Signature of Deponent

VERIFICATION

I, the above-named deponent, do hereby verify and declare that the contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, no part of it is false and nothing material has been concealed therein.

Verified at Tinsukin this 16th day of March, 2011.

5429 441

Signature of deponent

Note: "The columns in this Form which are not applicable to the deponent may be struck off."

> TINSUKIA DISTRICT Rego No 15% 05

